COMCAST

System Name:

Email:

Phone:

N

Comcast of Maine/New
Hampshire, Inc.

Patrick_Moore@cable.comcast.c
om

610-665-2575

Vendor ID:
Contract Name:
Statement Period:

Payment Amount:

Statement Number:

CUID:
System ID:

188068
Allenstown NH
Jul - Sep, 2018

$11,847.69

523175

NHO0052

8773-2000-1500

ALLENSTOWN TOWN OF NH
16 SCHOOL STREET
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
ALLENSTOWN, NH, 03275

This statement represents your payment for the period

listed above.

Revenue Category

Expanded Basic Video Service

Limited Basic Video Service

Digital Video Service
Pay
PPV /VOD

Digital Video Equipment

Video Installation / Activation

Franchise Fees
PEG Fees
Guide

Other

Write-offs / Recoveries

Total

Franchise Fee %

Franchise Fee

Amount

$111,282.10
$84,581.90
$93,500.00
$59,558.88
$16,105.77
$16,181.40
$2,197.81
$11,982.25
$4.17
$63.00
$2,219.02
($2,755.48)

$394,920.83
3.00 %

$11,847.69




